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1 Tor Arild Sandøy 50 50 46 40 50 40 32 40 40 50 46 46 46 46 550
2 Kenneth Mansfield 50 40 40 34 38 36 50 26 43 40 34 46 43 36 38 40 34 504
3 Mikal waagan 40 32 43 50 50 43 40 46 36 28 46 43 497
4 Bent Døving 30 22 40 43 50 50 34 40 38 38 46 46 40 495
5 Øyvind A Misund 38 40 26 30 26 28 43 34 32 26 46 43 32 40 43 32 38 40 469
6 Ådne Sætremyr 30 30 36 50 20 24 43 50 28 34 22 34 43 26 30 30 34 20 444
7 Martin Johnsen 50 50 50 50 43 50 50 50 393
8 Kim Andre Krogsæter 32 38 50 40 38 38 43 43 34 356
9 Knut Ola Rekdal 32 46 24 22 28 26 20 30 20 22 9 28 22 24 30 334
10 Øystein Grytten 40 30 38 32 46 28 26 34 32 306
11 Krystian Slaski 43 43 34 34 50 38 16 46 304
12 Jarl Anders Moe 30 26 10 16 16 20 14 32 22 18 32 8 10 24 22 14 26 26 20 298
13 Preben Gjerde 32 50 40 20 30 34 30 46 8 290
14 Tommy Skodje 20 22 40 26 16 18 16 18 30 26 32 22 286
14 Glenn Lorgen 26 38 38 34 38 32 50 30 286
16 Aleksander Misund 46 43 50 38 32 34 40 283
17 Dag Indreeide 36 38 26 20 38 16 28 20 24 246
18 Adrian Carlsen Solvang 50 43 43 38 50 224
19 Marius Vågnes 30 10 18 14 14 24 18 26 40 28 222
20 Ole Martin Sandøy 40 16 43 30 32 30 191
21 Eivind Ulla 50 46 40 50 186
22 Joachim Aarseth 36 20 30 24 10 14 20 16 170
23 Jan Arve Ersnes 24 34 32 34 34 158
24 Knut Inge Drabløs 34 30 16 38 38 156
25 Kenneth Sætremyr 9 18 24 40 34 28 153
26 Espen André Lade 22 26 34 40 22 144
27 Vegard Vatnehol 12 26 26 40 8 28 140
28 Preben Storsten 43 38 0 38 20 139
29 Ole-Johan Sunde 20 26 38 20 32 136
30 Vegard Bardalen 50 50 32 132
31 Roar Myklebust 18 9 8 14 24 20 28 121
32 Trym Brusdal 24 22 12 18 28 104
33 Sivert Koppen Tøsse 24 28 32 12 96
34 William Vågnes 36 32 26 94
35 Fabian Davik 28 32 26 86
35 Elias Engstrøm 40 46 86
35 Kristoffer Holmen 28 30 28 86
38 Thomas Alstad 34 22 24 80
39 Stian Simonsen 22 18 16 18 74
40 Ruben Lie Monsen 14 36 22 72
41 Arne Karlsnes 12 18 10 24 64
42 Stig Lorgen 16 22 24 62
43 Geir-Helge Løvold 22 36 58
44 Thomas Nedregård 28 24 52
44 Tomas Sandven 20 32 52
46 Evan Eisner 46 46
47 Jostein Håland 43 43
47 Leander Telstad Sortehaug 43 43
47 Mats Andersen 43 43
50 Håkon Ustad 22 20 42
51 Bjørn Øster Urke 38 38
52 Brede Jensen 36 36
53 samir kamel 34 34
53 Niclas Otterlei 34 34
53 Oliver Standal 34 34
56 Tor Magne Blomvik 32 32
57 Kenneth Jensen 30 30
58 Tor Charles Lindberget 22 22
59 Kristoffer Rørhuus 20 20
60 oskar sperre 18 18
61 André Johansen 16 16
62 Ole-Andre Kringstad 9 9
63 Brian Skodje 0

Dameklasse
1 Trine Sofie Haram 50 46 50 50 50 50 46 46 50 50 488
2 Katrin innselset 50 46 50 50 46 242
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1 Jarl Anders Moe 88 88 96 85 95 95 94 86 91 87 53 54 63 55 60 62 58 56 66 1432

2 Øyvind A Misund 80 78 85 78 83 82 78 85 79 81 76 51 49 46 49 52 50 51 1233

3 Ådne Sætremyr 88 85 81 71 84 87 78 75 90 80 83 79 77 58 51 54 51 62 1334

4 Kenneth Mansfield 73 77 73 81 77 80 65 80 66 52 43 44 47 53 50 49 54 1064

5 Knut Ola Rekdal 86 77 86 84 82 91 87 87 84 84 53 52 58 58 57 1126

6 Bent Døving 84 84 75 75 47 40 48 46 48 51 48 45 51 742

7 Mikal waagan 78 83 76 72 75 74 78 76 42 52 46 49 801

8 Tommy Skodje 92 90 81 88 89 87 51 57 54 56 55 63 863

9 Marius Vågnes 78 89 92 100 94 97 87 47 47 59 790

10 Kim Andre Krogsæter 77 77 76 81 78 73 41 44 54 601

11 Øystein Grytten 79 84 75 84 73 55 56 54 55 615

12 Preben Gjerde 83 71 78 91 85 85 85 76 54 708

13 Dag Indreeide 81 79 91 87 79 89 80 50 58 694

14 Martin Johnsen 73 64 40 40 47 44 43 40 391

15 Krystian Slaski 76 72 85 85 73 78 51 43 563

16 Glenn Lorgen 89 78 75 81 77 79 42 53 574

17 Joachim Aarseth 84 84 85 83 52 60 61 61 570

18 Aleksander Misund 75 74 76 79 46 51 51 452

19 Roar Myklebust 98 97 100 105 90 58 57 605

20 Ole Martin Sandøy 52 51 46 54 52 53 308

21 Vegard Vatnehol 90 83 85 71 54 52 435

22 Kenneth Sætremyr 90 98 86 82 51 54 461

23 Adrian Carlsen Solvang 73 74 76 78 47 348

23 Knut Inge Drabløs 81 81 88 48 50 348

25 Jan Arve Ersnes 79 85 83 79 52 378

26 Espen André Lade 91 83 85 47 57 363

27 Ole-Johan Sunde 96 91 78 56 55 376

28 Eivind Ulla 70 65 52 47 234

29 Sivert Koppen Tøsse 90 52 53 64 259

30 Arne Karlsnes 62 60 66 62 250

31 Stian Simonsen 100 57 62 73 292

32 Vegard Bardalen 73 70 80 223

33 William Vågnes 80 79 47 206

34 Ruben Lie Monsen 87 80 48 215

35 Kristoffer Holmen 87 78 87 252

36 Fabian Davik 56 55 60 171

37 Stig Lorgen 85 90 81 256

38 Thomas Alstad 85 94 86 265

39 Elias Engstrøm 49 49 98

40 Tomas Sandven 58 55 113

41 Thomas Nedregård 56 62 118

42 Håkon Ustad 84 59 143

43 Jostein Håland 41 41

43 Mats Andersen 41 41

45 Tor Magne Blomvik 46 46

46 Evan Eisner 77 77

47 Bjørn Øster Urke 50 50

48 Leander Telstad Sortehaug 78 78

49 Brede Jensen 80 80

50 Niclas Otterlei 82 82

50 samir kamel 82 82

52 Oliver Standal 79 79

53 Kenneth Jensen 54 54

54 Tor Charles Lindberget 69 69

55 Kristoffer Rørhuus 97 97

56 André Johansen 77 77

57 Ole-Andre Kringstad 75 75

58 oskar sperre 113 113

59 Trym Brusdal 92 84 87 87 98 56 DNS

60 Tor Arild Sandøy 69 97 72 74 77 67 52 46 47 46 43 47 48 45 49 879

61 Brian Skodje 127 DNF

61 Preben Storsten 76 75 56 73 50 DNF

63 Geir-Helge Løvold 84 83 110 DNS

 Dameklasse                       

1 Trine Sofie Haram 114 111 98 108 72 60 69 70 69 62 833

2 Katrin innselset 100 101 67 67 69 404
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